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1 Elías Þormóðsson -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1-6 Birkir Bergsveinsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1-6 Daníel Árnason -66 M JRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1-6 Gunnar Tryggvason -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1-6 Ingólfur Rögnvaldsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1-6 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1-6 Samir Jónsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -73 M JR 20 10 10 0 0 20 0 10 10 Sen

2 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 20 14 6 0 0 20 14 0 6 Sen

2 Hrafn Arnarsson -81 M JS 16 10 6 0 0 16 0 10 6 Sen

3 Gísli Egilson -81 M JG 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 Sen

4 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sen

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -90 M JR 56 28 28 0 0 56 0 0 28 28 Sen

1 Karl Stefánsson 100 M Ármann 110 50 36 14 10 142 10 50 36 10 6 10 6 14 Sen

1-3 Birkir Bergsveinsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1-3 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

A-röðun - punktastaða erlendis 2023-2024

Dags. 30. ágúst 2024
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A-röðun - punktastaða erlendis 2023-2024

Dags. 30. ágúst 2024

1-3 Samir Jónsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1-4 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1-4 Fannar Júlíusson -73 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1-4 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1-4 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 20 14 6 0 0 20 6 14 0 0 U21

2-3 Böðvar Arnarsson -81 M JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

2-3 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -90 M JR 28 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 28 0 U21

1-2 Eyja Viborg -57 K Ármann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1-2 Weronika Komendera -57 K JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Helena Bjarnadóttir -63 K JR 14 14 0 0 0 14 14 U21

1-2 Elías Þormóðsson -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-2 Orri Helgason -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-3 Gunnar Tryggvason -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-3 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-3 Samir Jónsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18
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A-röðun - punktastaða erlendis 2023-2024

Dags. 30. ágúst 2024

1 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 22 14 6 2 0 22 6 14 2 U18

2 Fannar Júlíusson -73 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-2 Arnar Arnarsson -81 M JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-2 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Viktor Kristmundsson 81 M JR 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 U18

1 Emma Thueringer -48 K JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-2 Eyja Viborg -57 K Ármann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1-2 Weronika Komendera -57 K JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Helena Bjarnadóttir -63 K JR 32 16 14 2 0 32 16 14 2 U18


